



Key	Qty	Part No.	Description
1	1	2570-375	HUB CAP
2	1	2531-102	1/8 X 1 1/4 COTTER PIN BLACK
3	1	2520-469	5/8-1/ SLOTTED HEX NUT, BLACK
4	4	2520-352	1/2-13 HEX NUT ZP
5	4	2525-352	1/2 MED LOCKWASHER ZP
6	1	2571-161	.157 X 15.94" RIPPLE BLADE
7	1	2526-449	5/8 FLATWASHER, 1/4 ±.010 THK
8	2	2550-027	CONE, LM67048
9	2	2550-029	CUP (PRE-ASSEM. W/ NO. 18)
10	1	2900-102	HUB SUB-ASSEMBLY
11	4	2505-337	1/2-13 X 1 1/4 CAR BLT GR 5 ZP
12	1	2250-115	SEAL CR 16069
13	1	2502-410	3/4-16 X 3" HHCS GR 5 ZP
14	1	2570-125	PRESSURE ROD, 9 3/8" EYEBOLT
15	1	2550-708	7/16 WIRE 2 1/8 OD X 1 1/4 ID X 7 1/4 C SPRING
16	1	2555-112	2910 SPRING BUSHING CASTING
17	1	2520-515	3/4-10 LOCK HEX NUT ZP
18	1	2520-508	3/4-16 HEX NUT ZP
19	1	2520-511	3/4-16 LOCK HEX NUT ZP
20	1	2910-201	COULTER ARM W.A.
21	1	2990-318	16" STRAIGHT SHANK
22	1	2910-320	PIVOT CASTING ASS'Y
23	1	2526-561	1 17/64ID X 1 7/8OD X 14GA MB BL
24	1	2531-125	1/4 X 1 3/4 COTTER PIN ZP
25	1	2910-301	LOCKING COLLAR PLOW COULTER
26	1	2503-379	5/8-11 X 1 SQ HCPSS GR 5 ZP
27	1	2531-161	5/16 X 2 1/2 COTTER PIN ZP
28	1	2530-208	3/8 X 2 1/2 ROLL PIN ZP